Space
D301
D302
D303
D304
D305

D306
D307
D308
D309
D310-311
D312
D313
D314-317
D318
D319
D320-321
D322
D323-324
D325-326
D327-329
D330-332
D333-334
D335
D336
D337
D338
D339
D340-341
D342-343
D344

D345
D346
D347-348
D349
D350
D351
D352
D353
D354
D355
D356
D357
D358-361
D362-364
D365
D366-369

Name

Chris Wilcox

Jeff Ayers

Christy Hilt

Christy Dane & Larry Smith-new
Emily Renfroe

Hal Kail

Jamie Sawyer
Amanda Brooks
Robin Sall-new
Richard & Madison Cooper
Magan Wortman
Monica Taylor

Bill Borelli

Jasmine Hicks
Leslie Cope

Kathy Keymon

Meg Bender

Katie Davis Ricketts
Kathleen McDougal
Brittney Dobson
Ashley Lasters
Kathy Brazier
James Bettis

Tina Garvey

Karla Whitmer/Sarah Bruder
Heather Cheek-new
Kelli Jones

Dawn Scott

Randall Hanson
Theri Hilp-new

James Baxley

Nancy Libby

Jeff Starnes

Mike Langley

Dixie Gray

Shane & Jeannie Bostic-new
Melody Smith-new
Brooke Sherrill-new
Dorris Ray Boyd-new
Sharon Tate

Lorrie Keating

David Miller-new
Jim Young

Wayne Yoder
George Naifeh
Tammy Yarnall

Business Name

Save Deez Nuts
Funky Owl
Daisy Danes
Made with Love

Pioneern Woodcraters
VC Shirts

Must Be A Plus
Robin's Creations
Cooper Creations
Southern Grace Gifts
Maple Monroe

Buzz Duzz
BellaStone Boutique
| Make Stuff

K&K Designs
BrewBakers Barkery
Kricketts Tshirts
Central Services

Southern Bloom Clothing Co
Surprise Bouquet

TNT Custon Designs
The Weathered Shanty
Cheeky Creations
Kelli's Chic Boutique
Name it Already

That's Expressive!

Native Treasures

Greg's Antiques & Garden Iron
Head Crusher Calls

Piggy Creations

Volunteer Handmade Products
Mebhri Creations

Ghost Grove Creations

Boyd Woodwork

Sharons Paint Brush

Nana's Vanilla Kitchen
Handcrafted Kentucky

Home Décor & More

Yoder's Furniture

Buttahatchee Outfitters

Craft

Food: fish & chips, philly steak, Italian sausage, fries, funnel cakes
tshirts, writstbands, koozies(testicular cancer)
sweatshirts,ornaments

Food: Smoothies, frappes, refreshers, mini donuts

crocheted mug rugs, hot pads and pot holders, crocheted baby blankets, macramed keychains, homemade Christmas ornaments, wooden Christmas art,

wooden christmas signs, houseplants

handmade wooden bowls, vases, cutting boards

embroidery tees

plus size clothing, jewelry, accessories

engraved wall art, engraved cutting boards, porch signs, personalized pocket knives, laser onsite for personalization
Freeze Dried Candy

handmade notebooks, notepads, kids activity pads, bible study kits, tshirts, hats, keychains, pins, cups, bookmarks, etc.
241 Bowman Loop

cornhole boards

handmade jewelry, leather earrings, bracelets, book marks, necklaces, small variety of childrens jewelry, sari silk tassel necklaces
Wooden Décor, tiered tray setsm, signs, ornmanets, magnet

handmade expoxy tumblers, hat bar, custom made tshirts, epoxy jewelry and keychains, flower arrangements

all natural dog treats made using the spent-grain from Memphis craft breweries

tshirts, sweatshirts, hair bows, pillows, blankets, hats, yard flags, shirts, pants, jewelry, beads, home décor

brittle, fudge

gem mine, kids clothing

womens clothing, childrens clothing, car freshies, purses, accessories, misc. permanent jewelry

floral, home décor, wooden letters, tees

woodturning/woodworking

tumblers, beaded pens/wristlets/keychains, car coasters, license plates, headbands, scrunchies

Repurposed vintage items, quilts, metal art, signs

lighted repurposed tanks, canvas bags, bleached flannel, croc charms & accessories, jewelry

permanent jewelry, regular fashion jewelry

handstamped jewelry made to order, hand painted stud earrings

cedar dog feeders, potato bags, bowl cozies

Stanley over the shoulder cariiers, water bottle holders, crossbody cell phone bags, legal pad booklets, zero waste un-paper towels, microwave bowl
holders, cd card holder, lanyard pen and eyeglass holders, sunglass cases, potholders, jar opener, magnetic hanging grips, over the stove handle kitchen

towels, dish cloths, hats, pumpkins

native jewelry with a twist, crystal bracelets, forge variety of crystal, carvings, dream catchers, etc.

goats milk soap, shampoo, conditioner

metal yard art

duck calls

wood door hangers, trays, concrete mushrooms, snowmen, christmas poles, resin jewelry, wood flowers

hardwood handmade cutting boards, serving utensils, shelves, grapvine wreaths, tables

bead bar, wallet bar, libby cup station, and more

sublimation and vinyl tumblers, koozies, keychains, chapstick holders, shirts, baseball caps, cutting boards, wood signs, burned hats
Tulip Poplar and Birdeye maple chair and tables that fold up for storage and transportation

Face painting and Christmas Ornaments

vanialla baking products

bourbon barrel- table w/ stools, sinksl cabinets, smoker, dog bed, end tables, chests, rocking chairs, live edge furniture
flags, mailbox covers, flag stands, spinning metal yard art, and seasonal metal yard art

Furniture

chainsaw wood craft art

Ladies Boutique Clothing, Jewelry, Myra bags, Embroidery



