Canan	Nama	Dueiness Name	Conft
Space D301	Name Chris Wilcox	Business Name	Craft Food: fich % chins, philly stock, Italian saysage, fries, funnel sakes
		Cava Daga Nuta	Food: fish & chips, philly steak, Italian sausage, fries, funnel cakes
D302	Jeff Ayers	Save Deez Nuts	tshirts, writstbands, koozies(testicular cancer)
D303	Christy Hilt	Funky Owl	sweatshirts, ornaments
D304	Christy Dane & Larry Smith-new	Daisy Danes	Food: Smoothies, frappes, refreshers, mini donuts
D305	Emily Renfroe	Made with Love	crocheted mug rugs, hot pads and pot holders, crocheted baby blankets, macramed keychains, homemade Christmas ornaments, wooden Christmas art,
D205	11.116.9	8:	wooden christmas signs, houseplants
D306	Hal Kail	Pioneern Woodcraters	handmade wooden bowls, vases, cutting boards
D307	Jamie Sawyer	VC Shirts	embroidery tees
D308	Amanda Brooks	Must Be A Plus	plus size clothing, jewelry, accessories
D309	Robin Sall-new	Robin's Creations	engraved wall art, engraved cutting boards, porch signs, personalized pocket knives, laser onsite for personalization
	Richard & Madison Cooper	Cooper Creations	Freeze Dried Candy
D312	Magan Wortman	Southern Grace Gifts	handmade notebooks, notepads, kids activity pads, bible study kits, tshirts, hats, keychains, pins, cups, bookmarks, etc.
D313	Monica Taylor	Maple Monroe	241 Bowman Loop
	Bill Borelli	Buzz Duzz	cornhole boards
D318	Jasmine Hicks	BellaStone Boutique	handmade jewelry, leather earrings, bracelets, book marks, necklaces, small variety of childrens jewelry, sari silk tassel necklaces
D319	Leslie Cope	I Make Stuff	Wooden Décor, tiered tray setsm, signs, ornmanets, magnet
	Kathy Keymon	K&K Designs	handmade expoxy tumblers, hat bar, custom made tshirts, epoxy jewelry and keychains, flower arrangements
D322	Meg Bender	BrewBakers Barkery	all natural dog treats made using the spent-grain from Memphis craft breweries
	Katie Davis Ricketts	Kricketts Tshirts	tshirts, sweatshirts, hair bows, pillows, blankets, hats, yard flags, shirts, pants, jewelry, beads, home décor
	Kathleen McDougal	Central Services	brittle, fudge
	Brittney Dobson		gem mine, kids clothing
	Ashley Lasters	Southern Bloom Clothing Co	womens clothing, childrens clothing, car freshies, purses, accessories, misc. permanent jewelry
	Kathy Brazier	Surprise Bouquet	floral, home décor, wooden letters, tees
D335	James Bettis	TNT Code Decision	woodturning/woodworking
D336	Tina Garvey	TNT Custon Designs	tumblers, beaded pens/wristlets/keychains, car coasters, license plates, headbands, scrunchies
D337	Karla Whitmer/Sarah Bruder	The Weathered Shanty	Repurposed vintage items, quilts, metal art, signs
D338 D339	Heather Cheek-new Kelli Jones	Cheeky Creations	lighted repurposed tanks, canvas bags, bleached flannel, croc charms & accessories, jewelry
	Dawn Scott	Kelli's Chic Boutique	permanent jewelry, regular fashion jewelry
	Randall Hanson	Name it Already	handstamped jewelry made to order, hand painted stud earrings
D342-343 D344	Theri Hilp-new	That's Expressive!	cedar dog feeders, potato bags, bowl cozies Stanley over the shoulder cariiers, water bottle holders, crossbody cell phone bags, legal pad booklets, zero waste un-paper towels, microwave bowl
D344	men mp-new	mat's Expressive:	holders, cd card holder, lanyard pen and eyeglass holders, sunglass cases, potholders, jar opener, magnetic hanging grips, over the stove handle kitchen
			towels, dish cloths, hats, pumpkins
D345	James Baxley	Native Treasures	native jewelry with a twist, crystal bracelets, forge variety of crystal, carvings, dream catchers, etc.
D346	Nancy Libby	Native fredsures	goats milk soap, shampoo, conditioner
	Jeff Starnes	Greg's Antiques & Garden Iron	metal yard art
D349	Mike Langley	Head Crusher Calls	duck calls
D350	Dixie Gray	Piggy Creations	wood door hangers, trays, concrete mushrooms, snowmen, christmas poles, resin jewelry, wood flowers
D351	Shane & Jeannie Bostic-new	Volunteer Handmade Products	hardwood handmade cutting boards, serving utensils, shelves, grapvine wreaths, tables
D352	Melody Smith-new	Mehri Creations	bead bar, wallet bar, libby cup station, and more
D353	Brooke Sherrill-new	Ghost Grove Creations	sublimation and vinyl tumblers, koozies, keychains, chapstick holders, shirts, baseball caps, cutting boards, wood signs, burned hats
D354	Dorris Ray Boyd-new	Boyd Woodwork	Tulip Poplar and Birdeye maple chair and tables that fold up for storage and transportation
D355	Sharon Tate	Sharons Paint Brush	Face painting and Christmas Ornaments
D356	Lorrie Keating	Nana's Vanilla Kitchen	vanialla baking products
D357	David Miller-new	Handcrafted Kentucky	bourbon barrel- table w/ stools, sinksl cabinets, smoker, dog bed, end tables, chests, rocking chairs, live edge furniture
D358-361	Jim Young	Home Décor & More	flags, mailbox covers, flag stands, spinning metal yard art, and seasonal metal yard art
	Wayne Yoder	Yoder's Furniture	Furniture
D365	George Naifeh		chainsaw wood craft art
D366-369	Tammy Yarnall	Buttahatchee Outfitters	Ladies Boutique Clothing, Jewelry, Myra bags, Embroidery